Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/8G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-8G

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
S0PC44800D5/32G

Apacer Panther-Golden 8GB 1x8GB 3600Mhz
CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4UO8G36C25Y7GAA-1)

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5-8G

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/16G

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD516G56002)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD516G5600815S)

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.16G2C.PKH)

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-16G

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
SOPC44800D5-16G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Apacer

Hilevel

Hilevel

Patriot

Patriot

Apacer

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

23,00

25,18

50,60

97,75

23,00

24,73

31,05

37,95

43,70

44,28

44,56

48,30

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD532G56002)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 5600MHZ CL46
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD532G56002S)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz
CL36 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)

Patriot

Apacer

Patriot

Apacer

Team

Team

77,62 USD

81,07 USD

83,95 USD

85,10 USD

96,60 USD

106,95
usb



